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Administration Office

Name

Tonja Johnson
Ray Myers
Monica Stanford
Teresa Grant
Justin Polk
Maggie Mayer
Alice Shelton
Annie Watkins
Dawn Zimmerer
Marlon Beamon

Position

Director
Asst. Director/Systems Administrator
Business Manager
Administrative Assistant
Technology Programming Specialist 
Public Info and Marketing Specialist
Assistant Accountant, Part-time
Cataloger/Metadata Librarian
Programming Services Director
Courier/Housekeeping

Email

tjohnson@mcls.ms
rmyers@mcls.ms
mstanford@mcls.ms
tgrant@mcls.ms
jpolk@mcls.ms
mmayer@mcls.ms
ashelton@mcls.ms
awatkins@mcls.ms
dzimmerer@mcls.ms
mbeamon@mcls.ms

Ext.

101
103
102
100
104
108
109
106
115

102 Priestley Street
Canton,  MS 39046
Phone:  601-859-7733
Fax:  601-859-0014

Hours:

Monday through Friday

8 a .m.  to  5  p .m.
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Bookmobile

Name

Evanne Flanders
Cole Coxwell

Position

Outreach Librarian
Circulation Librarian

Email

eflanders@mcls.ms
ccoxwell@mcls.ms

994 Madison Ave
Madison,  MS 39110
Phone:  601-856-2749 ext .  105
Fax:  601-856-2681

Hours:

Monday 9 a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Tuesday 9 a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Wednesday 9 a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Thursday 9 a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Friday  9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday 9 a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Closed Sunday
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Camden Public Library

Name

Lennie Beamon

Position

Branch Manager
Part-time Circulation Assistant

Email

lbeamon@mcls.ms

116 Parkside Avenue
P.  O.  Box 159
Camden,  MS 39045
Phone:  662-468-0309
Fax:  662-468-8776

Hours:

Monday 9:30 a .m.  to  5 :30 p.m.

Tuesday 9 :30 a .m.  to  5 :30 p.m.

Wednesday 9 :30 a .m.  to  5 :30 p.m.

Thursday 9 :30 a .m.  to  5 :30 p.m.

Friday  12 p .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday 9 a .m.  to  12:30 p.m.

Closed Sunday
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Canton Public Library

Name

Christine Greenwood
Tanesha Walker
Quinella Lewis
Jordon Jones
Stephanie Morris
Megan Bowen

Position

Branch Manager
Head of Circulation Librarian
Circulation Librarian
Circulation Librarian
Part-time Circulation Assistant
Youth Services Librarian

Email

cgreenwood@mcls.ms
twalker@mcls.ms
qlewis@mcls.ms
jjones@mcls.ms
smorris@mcls.ms
mbowen@mcls.ms

102 Priestley Street
Canton,  MS 39046
Phone:  601-859-3202
Fax:  601-859-2728

Hours:

Monday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Tuesday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Wednesday  9  a .m.  to  6  p .m. .

Thursday      9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Friday           9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday       9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Closed Sunday
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Flora Public Library

Name

Diarra "Dee" Export
Medenna Johnson
Jessica Johnson

Position

Branch Manager
Head of Circulation Librarian
Youth Services Librarian

Email

dexport@mcls.ms
 mjohnson@mcls.ms
 jjohnson@mcls.ms

144 Clark Street
P.O.  Box 356
Flora,  MS 39071
Phone:  601-879-8835
Fax:  601-879-3934

Hours:

Monday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Tuesday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Wednesday  9  a .m.  to  6  p .m. .

Thursday      9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Friday           9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday       9  a .m.  to  1  p .m.

Closed Sunday
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Madison Public Library

Name

Tammie Terry
Terri Burnette
Kristina Norman
Becky Bowen
Philip Monaghan
Adaire Young
Genni Weaver
Robin Owens

Position

Branch Manager
Circulation Librarian
Head of Circulation Librarian
Youth Services Librarian
Circulation Librarian
Part-time Circulation Assistant
Part-time Circulation Assistant
Part-time Circulation Assistant

Email

tterry@mcls.ms
tburnette@mcls.ms
knorman@mcls.ms
bbowen@mcls.ms
pmonaghan@mcls.ms
ARYoung58@yahoo.com
gweaver@mcls.ms
rowens@mcls.ms

994 Madison Avenue
P.O.  Box 1153
Madison,  MS  39110
Phone:  601-856-2749
Fax:  601-856-2681

Hours:

Monday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Tuesday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Wednesday  9  a .m.  to  6  p .m. .

Thursday      9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Friday           9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday       9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Closed Sunday
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Ridgeland Public Library

Name

Kristen Hillman
Megan Fleming
Jill Swan
Roxanne Washington
Tamra Bates
Cecilia Myers

Position

Branch Manager
Head of Circulation Librarian
Youth Services Librarian
Circulation Librarian
Circulation Librarian
Circulation Librarian

Email

Khillman@mcls.ms
mfleming@mcls.ms
jswan@mcls.ms
rwashington@mcls.ms
tbates@mcls.ms
cmyers@mcls.ms

397 Hwy 51
Ridgeland,  MS  39157
Phone:  601-856-4536
Fax:  601-856-3748

Hours:

Monday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Tuesday        9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Wednesday  9  a .m.  to  6  p .m. .

Thursday      9  a .m.  to  6  p .m.

Friday           9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Saturday       9  a .m.  to  5  p .m.

Closed Sunday
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Canton City Government

Mayor

Dr. Truly

226 E. Peace Street

 Canton, MS  39046

601-859-4331




Alderman  (Ward 1)

Rodriquez Brown




  Alderwoman (Ward 2)

Fred Esco

 

 Alderman (Ward 3)

Les Penn

 

  Alderwoman (Ward 4)

Daphne Sims




  Alderwoman (Ward 5)

Timothy Taylor




  Alderman (Ward 6)

  Eric T. Gilkey




  Alderman (Ward 7)

 Layfayette Wales

Canton City Hall
P.O.  Box 1605

Phone:  601-859-4331
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Flora City Government

Mayor

  Leslie Childress

168 Carter Street

 Telephone: 601-879-8686

Fax: 601-879-3630




  Alderman-at-Large

  AJ Lunsford




  Alderman (Ward 1)

  Michael Westbrook




  Alderman (Ward 2)

  Kenny Jenkins

 

  Alderman (Ward 3)

  Mary Sumler

 

  Alderman (Ward 4)

  Ray Allard

Flora City Hall
P.O.  Box 218

 Flora,  MS  39071  
601-879-8686
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Madison City Government

Mayor
  Mary Hawkins Butler

Mayor@MadisontheCity.com
  1004 Madison Avenue

  Madison, MS  39110
  Telephone:

  601-856-7116
  Fax: 601-856-8786



  Mayor's Assistant

  Janet Danks
jdanks@madisonthecity.com



  Alderman-at-large

  Sandra Strain



  Alderman (Ward 1)
  Tawanna Tatum



  Alderman (Ward 2)

  Patricia Peeler
 

  Alderman (Ward 3)
  Janie Jarvis



  Alderman (Ward 4)

  Paul Tankersley
 

  Alderman (Ward 5)
  Mike Hudgins



  Alderman (Ward 6)

  Guy Bowering

Madison City Hall
 P .O.  Box 40

 Madison,  MS  39130-0440
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Ridgeland City Government

Mayor

  Gene F. McGee

  304 Hyw 51

  Ridgeland, MS  39157

  Telephone:

  601-856-7113




  Alderman-At-Large

  D.I. Smith

 

  Alderman (Ward 1)

  Ken Heard

 

  Alderman (Ward 2)

  Chuck Gautier

  

  Alderman (Ward 3)

  Kevin Holder

 

  Alderman (Ward 4)

  Brian P. Ramsey

 

  (Ward 5)

  William "Bill" Lee




  Alderman (Ward 6)

  Wesley Hamlin

Ridgeland City Hall
P.O.  Box 217
304 Hwy 51

  Ridgeland,  MS  39157
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Madison County 
Board of Supervisors

146 Center Street
 P .O.  Box 608

Canton,  MS  39046
Telephone:

  601-859-2847
BOS@madison-co.com

District 1
  Sheila Jones

  601-790-2590



  District 2
  Trey Baxter

  (601) 790-2590



  District 3
  Gerald Steen
  601-855-5500



  District 4

  Karl M. Banks
  (601) 790-2590



  District 5

  Paul E. Griffin
   601-937-2842



  Secretary

  Cynthia Parker
  Telephone: 601-855-5535

  Fax: 601-855-5703



  Board Attorney 
 Mike Espy

  601-460-9800
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Madison County Library 
Board of Trustees

District 1         Sheila Jones
Partial Term: NA
1st term: 6/2017-6/2022
2nd Term: 

 District 2           Trey Baxter
Partial Term: NA
1st term: 7/2015-7/2020
2nd Term: 7/2020-7/2025

District 3          Gerald Steen
Partial Term: 2/2011-7/2013
1st term: 7/2013-7/2018
2nd Term: 7/2018-7/2023

 District 4        David Bishop
Partial Term: 10/2015-7/2018
1st term: 10/2018-7/2023
2nd Term: 

District 5       Paul E. Griffin
Partial Term: NA
1st term: 10/2018-7/2023
2nd Term:

City of Canton
Partial Term: NA
1st term: 7/2019-7/2024
2nd Term: 

City of Flora
Partial Term: 3/2018- 7/2019
1st term: 7/2019-7/2024
2nd Term:

City of Madison
Partial Term: NA
1st term: 2/2018-7/2023
2nd Term:

City of Ridgeland
Partial Term: 1/2015-7/2018
1st term: 7/2018-7/2023
2nd Term:
 

Penni Davis
377 Kingsbridge Rd.
Madison, MS 39110
c. 601-573-6222  davispenni66@gmail.com

Arma Harper
802 Annandale Rd
Madison, MS 39110
h. 300-769-8142  c. 601-259-5983  aharper51@att.net

Connie Machado
767 N. Livingston Rd
Ridgeland, MS 39157
c. 601-209-2773  mspggy@yahoo.com

Shirley Washington
 179 Crosswind Drive
 Flora, MS 39071
c. 601-927-8437  shirleywashington61@yahoo.com

Shirley Ann Sanders
133 Linda Dr.
Canton, MS 39046
h. 601-672-7245  asaj@bellsouth.net

Dexter Brim
419 Singleton St.
Canton, MS 39046
c. 601-521-0248  dexterbrim@yahoo.com

Jerry Valdez
PO Box 174
Flora, MS 39071
 c. 601-879-9390  jerryvaldez42@yahoo.com

Wallace Collins, CPA
Collins, Barr & Hembree, Ltd.130 Fountains, Blvd., Suite 100
Madison, MS 39110
c. 601-668-4208  w. 601-707-7536  wcollins@cbhcpas.com

Polly Hammett
317 Creston Ct.
Ridgeland, MS 39157
c. 601-497-8748  phammett@netdoor.com  

County Supervisors Appointees
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Chambers of Commerce

Canton Chamber of Commerce
  100 Depot Dr.

P.O. Box 74

  Canton, MS  39046-4305

Telephone: 601-859-5816

Fax: 601-855-0149




 Flora Chamber of Commerce
P.O. Box 211

 Flora, MS  39071

601-879-9376




 Madison Chamber of Commerce
1239 Hwy 51

P.O. Box 544

 Madison, MS  39130-0544

 Telephone: 601-856-7060

 Fax: 601-856-4852

 

  Ridgeland Chamber of Commerce
 P.O. Box 194

 Ridgeland, MS  39158-0194

  Telephone: 601-991-9996

 Fax: 601-991-9997




Madison County Chamber of Commerce
  618 Crescent Blvd Suite 101

Ridgeland, MS

  39157-8664

  Telephone: 601-605-2554 

  Fax: 601-605-2260
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United States Representatives
  Trent Kelly - 1st District

 Bennie Thompson - 2nd District

  Michael Guest - 3rd District

  Steven Palazzo - 4th District

  United States Senators
  Cindy Hyde-Smith

  Roger F. Wicker

  Governor of Mississippi
  Tate Reeves

  P.O. Box 139

  Jackson, MS 39205

  Telephone: 601-359-3150

  Fax: 601-359-3741

  Lt. Governor
  Delbert Hosemann

  P.O. Box 1018

  Jackson, MS 39215

  Telephone: 601-359-3200

  Fax: 601-359-4045

  Secretary of State for Mississippi
  Michael Watson

  401 Mississippi St.

  Jackson, MS

  39201-1004

  Telehone: 601-359-1350

  Fax: 601-359-1499

  Mississippi Attorney General
  Lynn Fitch

  550 High St. Suite 1200

  Jackson, MS 39201

  Telephone: 601-359-3680
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Mississippi State Senators

 Cindy Hyde-Smith

 703 Hart

 Senate Office Building

 Washington, DC 20510

 202-224-5054

 Info@CindyHydeSmith.com

 Roger F. Wicker

 555 Dirksen

 Senate Office Building

 Washington, DC 20510

 202-224-6253

 rwicker@mail.senate.gov

Mississippi House of Representatives

Trent Kelly

1005 Longworth House Office Building

Washington, DC 20515

202-225-4306

  

Bennie Thompson

2432 Rayburn HOB

Washington, DC 20515-2402

202-225-5876

  

Michael Guest

230 Cannon HOB

Washington, DC 20515-2403

 (202) 225-4306

  

Steven Palazzo

2269 Rayburn HOB

Washington, DC 20515-2404

202-225-5772
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Madison County Library
System Staff Members

B

C

E J

L

M

F

G

Camden Public Library - 
Branch Manager
1679 Hwy 17 
Camden, MS 39045
901-371-1651  (Cell)

Bookmobile - 
Circulation Librarian
959 Lake Harbour Dr.
Apt. 506
Ridgeland, MS 39157
601-519-5166 (Cell)

Beamon, Lennie

Coxwell, Cole

Admin - Courier/Housekeeping
1679 Hwy. 17 
Camden, MS 39045
731-402-6895 (Library Cell Phone)

Madison  - Youth Services
Librarian
107 Novara Trail
Madison, MS 39110
 601-862-0589  (Cell)

Canton - Youth Services Librarian
07 Novara Trail
Madison, MS 39110

Madison - Circulation Librarian

Beamon, Marlon

Bowen, Becky

Bowen, Megan

Burnette, Terri

Flora Public Library - Branch Manager
106 Peyton Lane
Flora, MS 39071

Export, Diara (Dee)

Admin - Outreach Librarian
601-942-2309

Flanders, Evanne

Admin - Administrative Assistant
209 Acadia Lane
Madison, MS 39110
601-906-0095 (Cell)

Grant, Teresa

Canton Public Library - Branch Manager
412 E. Semmes St.
Canton, MS 39046
601-859-3401  (Home)   
601-572-5402  (Cell)

Greenwood, Christine

18-Apr

17-Feb

16-Sept

21-Aug

7-Aug20-Jun

26-Oct

29-May

1-Apr

2-Aug

1-Sep

16-Nov

12-Dec

16-July

28-Dec

12-Dec

1-Sep

28-Sep

H

J

Ridgeland Public Library - 
Branch Manager

Flora Library - Youth Services Librarian
5551 Shaw Road Apt 164
Jackson, MS 39209
769-231-6173  (Cell)

Admin - Director
298 Glenfield Lake Rd. 
Canton, MS 39046
662-538-9292 (Cell)

Canton Public Library - Circulation Librarian
1023 Holmes Avenue
Canton, MS 39046
601-859-2377  (Home) 
601-212-2244 (Cell)

Admin -Public Information 
and Marketing Specialist
127 Eastwood Drive
Madison, MS 39110
404-433-4893 (Cell)

Canton - Part-time Circulation
Assistant
322 East Dinkins Street
Canton, MS 39046
601-859-4372 (Cell)

Madison Public Library - 
Circulation Librarian

Hillman, Kristen

Johnson, Jessica

Johnson, Tonja

Lewis, Quinella

Mayer, Maggie

Morris, Stephaine

Monaghan, Phillip

Flora Public Library - Head of 
Circulation Librarian
126 Gunter Lane
Canton, MS 39046
769-231-6173  (Cell)

Johnson, Medenna
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Ridgeland Library - 
Circulation Librarian
i421 Ebenezer Rd.
Richland, MS 39218
601-899-2433 (Cell)

Bates, Tamra 9-July

Ridgeland Library - 
Head of Circulation
580 S Pear Orchard Rd Apt 1215
Ridgeland MS 39157
769-231-5676 (Cell)

Fleming, Megan 16-July
19-Jan

Canton Library -  
Circulation Librarian
220 Walnut St. 
Canton Ms. 39046
601-473-3758 (Cell)

Jones, Jordon



Madison Library - Head of 
Circulation Librarian
1923 County Club Drive
Yazoo City, MS 39194

Norman, Kristina

M

N

Madison County Library
System Staff Members

O

P

S

S

Y

Z

T

Madison Library - P/T Circulation Librarian
403 St. Ives Drive
Madison, MS 39110
 601-707-7804 (Home)

Owens, Robin

Admin - Technology Specialist
6007 Waverly Drive
Jackson, MS 39206
228-806-1146 (Cell)

Admin - P/T Assistant Accountant
444 Cauthen Rd
Camden, MS 39045
601-267-6368 (Home)
601-415-7943  (Cell)

Polk, Justin

Shelton, Alice

Admin - Business Manager
546 Brookstone Drive
Madison, MS 39110
601-253-5970  (Home)  
601-906-5516  (Cell)

Stanford, Monica

Madison Public Library - Branch Manager
124 Northridge Dr.  
Madison, MS  39110
601-927-7491

Terry, Tammie

1-Dec

1-Apr

14-Jan

17-Jun

18-Oct

2-Aug

25-Jan

7-Aug

6-Aug

18-Feb

W

Canton Public Library - Head of Circulation
Librarian
1160 Sharon Road
Canton, MS 39046

Ridgeland Public Library - 
Circulation Assistant

Madison Public Library  
- PT Circulation Assistant
376 Dover Lane
Madison, MS 39110
601-940-4242 (Cell)

Admin - Programming Services Director
103 Cypress Circle 
Clinton, MS 39056 
601-573-6982 (Cell)

Walker, Tanesha

Washington, Roxanne

Young, Adaire

Zimmerer, Dawn

1-Apr

1-Sept

W

Admin - Cataloger/
Metadata Librarian
1315 North Jefferson Street  (Apt. 219)
Jackson, MS  39202
601-325-4399 (Cell)

Madison Library -
Circulation Assistant
901-857-4575 (Cell)

Watkins, Annie

Weaver, Genni

20

Ridgeland Library - Youth Services
Librarian
112 Millhouse Drive
Madison, MS 39110
601-953-8276 (Cell)

Swan, Jill 28-Feb

15-Jan
Admin - Asst Director/Systems Administrator
137 Bellemeade Trace
Clinton, MS 39056
601-906-5702  (Cell)

Ridgeland Library - Circulation Librarian
137 Bellemeade Trace
Clinton, MS 39056
601 - 906-5342 (Cell)

Myers, Ray

Myers, Cecilia


